
North Isles Vehicle & Passenger Services Orkney Ferries, Kirkwall, KW15 1LG

Telephone: 01856 872044

Email: info@orkneyferries.co.uk

www.orkneyferries.co.uk

Single Return 50 Book of Tickets 

Adult 6.55£                                  13.10£                                303.70£                              

Junior 3.25£                                  6.50£                                  151.00£                              

Senior Citizen (64 and over) 4.90£                                  9.80£                                  n/a

Registered Disabled*/Blind** 4.90£                                  9.80£                                  n/a

Under 5's Free Free n/a

Inter-Island Fares

Adult 3.25£                                  6.50£                                  n/a

Junior 1.65£                                  3.30£                                  n/a

Senior Citizen (64 and over) 2.45£                                  4.90£                                  n/a

Registered Disabled*/Blind** 2.45£                                  4.90£                                  n/a

Under 5's Free Free n/a

Single Return 50 Book of Tickets 

Car up to 5.5m (18' 4") 15.50£                                31.00£                                717.35£                              

Van up to 5.5m (18' 4") 15.50£                                31.00£                                717.35£                              

Inter-Island 7.75£                                  15.50£                                n/a

Registered Disabled Vehicles* <5.5m (18' 4") 11.60£                                23.20£                                n/a

Tractors & Horseboxes < 5.5m (18' 4") 15.50£                                31.00£                                717.35£                              

Mobile Homes < 5.5m (18' 4") 15.50£                                31.00£                                717.35£                              

Mobile Homes from 5.51m up to 8.0m 38.20£                                76.40£                                n/a

Mobile Homes from 8.01m up to 10.0m 50.90£                                101.80£                              n/a

Mobile Homes from 10.0m up to15.0m 76.40£                                152.80£                              n/a

Motorcycles 8.90£                                  17.80£                                n/a

Bicycle Free Free n/a

Tricycle Free Free n/a

Rate - Single Increasing By Rate

Other Vehicles > 5.5m 52.25£                                0.5m/or part in excess £13.35

Wide Loads > 2.55m wide 1.5 x Other Vehicle Rate

Wide Loads > 3m wide 2 x Other Vehicle Rate

10 Journey Voucher (vehicles > 5.5m only) 25% reduction

20 Journey Voucher (vehicles > 5.5m only) 30% reduction

       Return - Twice Single Fare

       10/20/50 Journey Vouchers - Valid for 365 days

       Registered Disabled Mobile Homes - discounted by same value as disabled car discount.

      *    Registered disabled rates only apply to Blue badge holders

      **  Registered blind rates only apply to Scottish National Entitlement card holders, with "Eye" Endorsement

      *** Only available to Island Residents

Fares from 1st April 2025

PASSENGER FARES

VEHICLES RATES < 5.5m

VAT Zero Rated Accompanied, Standard Rate Unaccompanied

VAT Standard Rate

OTHER VEHICLES & TRAILERS > 5.5m

http://www.orkneyferries.co.uk/

